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A Rten

3000m Libre Senior Masculino

Pos.

Nombre

1 FERRAN JULIA TOUS

2 GUILLEM PUJOL BELMONTE

3 POL GIL TARAZONA

4 ALBERTO MARTINEZ MURCIA

5 MIGUEL MARTINEZ NOVOA

6 CARLOS QUIJADA ROLDAN

7 ROGER COMA PLANELLA

8 JORGE GARCIA MORENO

9 GASPAR ANDRADE BUDINO
10 LUCAS COSTA FERNANDEZ
11 ARNAU HONRUBIA CERDA
12 FERNANDO FERRER ESTELLER
13 HAIGOR ARANGUREN FUERTES
14 ERIC VILAREGUT DE MINGO
15 JAIME MARQUES VELASCO
16 CRISTIAN FERNANDEZ NIETO
17 ADNAN MUSTAFIC PILAV
18 MARCO GUIOTTO SANCHEZ
19 JAN GIRALT PIDEMONT
20 ANDER ZABALO ECHANIZ
21 GERARD ROURA CLEMENTE
22 ALVARO MERINO MONTES DE OCA
23 RAFAEL CABRERA ROLDAN
24 JOAQUIN ZAMORA PONTONES
25 FELIPE PICAZO VERGARA
26 XABIER CARNEIRO VIQUEIRA
27 AITOR LAGOS PAU
28 JAVIER SEGURA SANCHEZ
29 ADRIAN JOSE PENALVER SUAREZ
30 GUILLEM MATAS VELASCO
31 MARIO CUENCA GARCIA
32 IZAN AYLLON PALAZON
33 ESTEBAN ANDUJAR TEBAR
34 ANTONIO FLORES PORCUNA
35 RAUL JOSE MARTEL OJEDA
36 ALVARO ARROYO FERNANDEZ
37 IVAN CARMONA MARINO
38 ENRIQUE CORBALAN HERNANDEZ
39 MARTIN SAENZ BALLESTEROS

TEMPORADA 20/21
12 FASE LARGA DISTANCIA
CLASIFICACION 3000-2000 m.

Club Ao
C.E. MEDITERRANI 2000
C.N. MATARO 1997
C.N. BARCELONA 1996
CLUB NATACION MARINA-CARTAGENA "ANCORA" 1998
REAL C. NAUTICO DE VIGO 2000
P1202 - C.D. GREDOS SAN DIEGO 2001
C.N. MATARO 2000
C. N. LICEO 2000
C. N. ARZUA 1998
C. N. PONTEAREAS 1998
C.N. MATARO 1999
CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR 1994
C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI 1989
C.N. BARCELONA 2001
C.N. TOLEDO 1987
C. N. GALAICO 1992
SOPELA IGERIKETA SWIM 1988
C. DEL MAR DE SAN AMARO 2001
C.N. MATARO 1996
C.N. IREGUA-VILLAMEDIANA 2001
GEiEG 2001
R.C. NAUTICO DE TENERIFE 2001
C.D.N. CORDOBA 2000
C.N. DELFIN 2001
C.N. ALBACETE 1996
C. DEL MAR DE SAN AMARO 2000
C.N. L'HOSPITALET 1995
C.D. SANTA ANA 1998
C.N. SAN JAVIER MAR MENOR 2001
C.N. GRANOLLERS 1996
CLUB DE TENIS ELCHE 1997
CLUB DE TENIS ELCHE 2001
C.N. ALBACETE 1999
C.D.N. CORDOBA 1995
C.N. LAS PALMAS 2001
E.C. CIUDAD DE TALAVERA AQUIS 1985
C.N. CADIZ 1999
UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA 1998
C.N. ALARCOS CIUDAD REAL 1998

Fecha
30:51.29
31:01.22
31:27.06
31:34.93
31:36.34
31:59.25
32:05.11
32:10.11
32:29.80
32:49.49
33:10.98
33:24.24
33:26.50
33:32.61
33:42.78
33:44.13
33:44.61
34:09.30
34:09.69
34:13.53
35:03.93
35:25.69
35:27.47
35:36.64
35:37.96
35:43.18
35:47.77
35:54.39
35:59.61
36:01.09
36:18.16
36:28.09
36:36.02
36:39.82
36:59.19
37:11.05
37:11.76
37:16.86
37:23.68

Lugar
14/11/2020
14/11/2020
14/11/2020
14/11/2020
12/12/2020
13/12/2020
23/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
23/12/2020
29/11/2020
12/12/2020
23/12/2020
05/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
12/12/2020
23/12/2020
19/12/2020
23/12/2020
12/12/2020
28/11/2020
29/11/2020
05/12/2020
12/12/2020
23/12/2020
13/12/2020
13/12/2020
23/12/2020
29/11/2020
29/11/2020
05/12/2020
28/11/2020
12/12/2020
05/12/2020
29/11/2020
13/12/2020
05/12/2020

Tiempo
GRANADA
GRANADA
GRANADA
GRANADA
Rias do Sur
MADRID
oLoT
Rias do Sur
Rias do Sur
Rias do Sur
oLoT
CASTELLON
Lasarte-Oria
oLoT
Tomelloso
Rias do Sur
Lasarte-Oria
Rias do Sur
oLoT
Logrofio
oLoT
Las Palmas de G.C.
PROVINCIA
CASTELLON
Tomelloso
Rias do Sur
oLoT
MURCIA
MURCIA
oLoT
CASTELLON
CASTELLON
Tomelloso
PROVINCIA
Las Palmas de G.C.
Tomelloso
PROVINCIA
MURCIA
Tomelloso

Piscina
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico
Manual
Electrénico
Electrénico
Manual
Manual
Manual
Electrénico
Manual
Electrénico
Electrénico
Manual
Manual
Electrénico
Manual
Electrénico
Manual
Electrénico
Manual
Electrénico
Manual
Manual
Manual
Electrénico
Manual
Manual
Electrénico
Manual
Manual
Manual
Electrénico
Manual
Manual
Electrénico
Manual
Manual




?' TEMPORADA 20/21
an;a 12 FASE LARGA DISTANCIA
s CLASIFICACION 3000-2000 m.

40 ADRIAN SALTO SAEZ C.N.S.ORIOL IMPERIAL 2000 37:25.16 05/12/2020 Tomelloso 25m Manual

41 JUAN PEDRO VAZQUEZ CIVILA C.N. HUELVA 1994 37:43.20 29/11/2020 HUELVA 25m Electrénico
42 DANIEL PLA ESCOBAR UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA 1994 38:03.99 13/12/2020 MURCIA 25m Manual

43 JUAN PEDRO MORENO MARTINEZ UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA 2000 38:30.24 13/12/2020 MURCIA 25m Manual

44 DAVID GOMEZ LOIS C.N. HUELVA 1976 38:39.56 29/11/2020 HUELVA 25m Electrénico
45 RICARDO CAPPA MEGIAS C.D. SWIM GRANADA 1995 38:43.79 23/12/2020 CHURRIANA 25m Electrénico
46 DAVID VARGAS ROMERO CIRCULO MERCANTIL 2001 38:50.22 28/11/2020 ALCALA DE GUADAIRA 25m Electrénico
47 ALVARO RUIZ TABAS C.D.N. CORDOBA 2000 39:07.92 28/11/2020 PROVINCIA 25m Electrénico
48 VICTOR MATO RAMOS C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA 1999 39:14.72 28/11/2020 MALAGA 25m Electrénico
49 HECTOR ORTIZ CANAS C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA 1991 39:17.14 28/11/2020 MALAGA 25m Electrénico
50 MANUEL J. SERRANO ASTORGA C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA 1996 39:28.71 28/11/2020 MALAGA 25m Electrénico
51 IGNACIO MORILLO NAVAS C. NAUTICO SEVILLA 1995 41:32.95 28/11/2020 ALCALA DE GUADAIRA 25m Electrénico



